


SALMON CAVIAR WITH CROUTONS

ASSORTED MEAT 
(SALAMI, HOMEMADE CHOPPED SAUSAGE, CHICKEN ROLL, HAM)

FERMENTED MIXED VEGETABLES  
(APPLE, CUCUMBER, TOMATO, CABBAGE)

ASSORTED FISH 
(SALTED SALMON, BUTTERFISH, MUSSELS, BUTTER)

ASSORTED CHEESE PLATTER 
(CAMEMBERT, DOR BLUE, EMMENTAL, PARMESAN)

PICKLED PORCINI MUSHROOMS

PATE WITH CROUTONS AND CRANBERRY SAUCE

ASSORTED SALO 
(WITH GARLIC, PAPRIKA AND SPICES) WITH CROUTONS

SALMON ROLL WITH CHEESE AND HERBS 

MARINATED HERRING AND SCOMBER

TONGUE IN ASPIC 

TROUT IN ASPIC

STUFFED CHICKEN 

STUFFED PIKE

BLACK & GREEN OLIVES

50/50/20

300/100

300

200/50

200/100

150/50

150/50

150/50

100

200

150/50

300/150

1000

1000

50/50

650

400

180

690

550

180

225

155

330

220

220

375

750

135

95

PRICE, UAH



CAESAR WITH CHICKEN OR SALMON 

GREEK SALAD WITH FETA CHEESE

SALAD WITH SALMON GRAVLAX, SHRIMPS AND RICOTTA CHEESE

TRADITIONAL OLIVIER WITH CHICKEN

MARINATED TUNA SALAD WITH CHERRY TOMATOES AND AVOCADO

SALAD WITH PORK, BAKED VEGETABLES AND SAUCE

ROLL WITH VEAL, ASPARAGUS, BACON AND CHEESE

ROLL WITH PORK, CHEESE, TONGUE AND MUSHROOMS SAUCE

BAKED PORK RIBS

TONGUE STEWED IN CREAM

BAKED LAVASH WITH PORK AND SULUGUNI 
CHEESE AND TOMATOES

PRICE, UAH

200

200

200

200

200

200

225/325

150

465

165

430

235

150/50

150/50

100

200/50

200

370

230

155

410

195

BORSCHOK (UKRAINIAN BEET SOUP)

CHICKEN BROTH WITH CHICKEN AND NOODLES

CARPATHIANS SOUP WITH PORCINI MUSHROOMS

CREPE WITH CHEESE AND MUSHROOMS

PRICE, UAH

250

250

250

50

70

65

60

175

55

65



BACKED DUCK WITH APPLES AND BERRY SAUCE

BAKED TURKEY FILLET WITH DOR BLUE CHEESE

SALMON STEAK

BAKED PORK HAM WITH DEMIGLAS SAUCE

BEEF HAM BAKED IN PLUM SAUCE

VEAL AND SPINACH ROLL

PORK AND MUSHROOMS ROLL

BAKED DRESSED CHICKEN

BAKED SEA BASS

BAKED DORADO

 BAKED TUNA

VEAL KEBAB

PORK KEBAB

CHIKEN KEBAB

1000/300/100

1000

1000

1000

1000

1000

1000

1000

100

100

100

100

100

100

2030

1350

3300

1350

1400

2150

1370

630

470

395

370

285

160

125



Смачного!
Bon Appetit!

POTATOES BAKED IN A JOSPER OVEN

MASHED POTATOES

FRENCH FRIES

GRILLED VEGETABLES

PROVENCAL VEGETABLES WITH PARMESAN

ASPARAGUS

FRIED OYSTER MUSHROOMS AND CHAMPIGNONS

GRILLED CORN

MUSTARD, BBQ, BERRY, CHEESE, DEMIGLAS, MUSHROOMS SAUCE

PRICE, UAH

200

200

200

200

150

100

150

150

65

55

90

130

140

270

130

120

100 75




