

Banquet menn

ХОЛОДНІ ЗАКУСКИ · COLD APPETIZERS	ВИХІД, ГР. WEIGHT, G.	ЦІНА, ГРН. PRICE, UAH
IKPA ЛОСОСЕВА З ГРІНКАМИ SALMON CAVIAR WITH CROUTONS	50/50/20	650
М'ЯСНА НАРІЗКА (САЛЯМІ, КОВБАСА ДОМАШНЯ РУБЛЕНА, РУЛЕТ КУРЯЧИЙ, БУЖЕНИНА)	300/100	400
ASSORTED MEAT (SALAMI, HOMEMADE CHOPPED SAUSAGE, CHICKEN ROLL, HAM)		
АСОРТІ З КВАШЕНИХ ОВОЧІВ (яблуко, огірок, помідор, капуста)	300	180
FERMENTED MIXED VEGETABLES (APPLE, CUCUMBER, TOMATO, CABBAGE)		
ТАРІЛКА РИБНА (ЛОСОСЬ СОЛЕНИЙ, МАСЛЯНА, МІДІЇ, МАСЛО)	200/50	690
ASSORTED FISH (SALTED SALMON, BUTTERFISH, MUSSELS, BUTTER)		
СИРНЕ ПЛАТО (КАМАМБЕР, ДОР-БЛЮ, ЕММЕНТАЛЬ, ПАРМЕЗАН) ASSORTED CHEESE PLATTER	200/100	550
(CAMEMBERT, DOR BLUE, EMMENTAL, PARMESAN)		
ГРИБИ БІЛІ МАРИНОВАНІ PICKLED PORCINI MUSHROOMS	150/50	180
ПАШТЕТ З ГРІНКАМИ ТА СОУСОМ З ЖУРАВЛИНИ PATE WITH CROUTONS AND CRANBERRY SAUCE	150/50	225
ТРІО ІЗ САЛА (З ЧАСНИКОМ, ПАПРИКОЮ, ПРЯНОЩАМИ) З ГРІНКАМИ	150/50	155
ASSORTED SALO (WITH GARLIC, PAPRIKA AND SPICES) WITH CROUTONS		
РУЛЕТ 3 ЛОСОСЕМ, СИРОМ ТА ЗЕЛЕННЮ SALMON ROLL WITH CHEESE AND HERBS	100	330
ОСЕЛЕДЕЦЬ ТА СКУМБРІЯ МАРИНОВАНІ MARINATED HERRING AND SCOMBER	200	220
ЯЗИК ЗАЛИВНИЙ TONGUE IN ASPIC	150/50	220
ФОРЕЛЬ ЗАЛИВНА TROUT IN ASPIC	300/150	375
КУРКА ФАРШИРОВАНА STUFFED CHICKEN	1000	750
ЩУКА ФАРШИРОВАНА STUFFED PIKE	1000	135
МАСЛИНИ І ОЛИВКИ BLACK & GREEN OLIVES	50/50	95

САЛАТИ · SALADS	ВИХІД, ГР. WEIGHT, G.	ЦІНА, ГРН. PRICE, UAH
САЛАТ ЦЕЗАР З КУРКОЮ АБО ЛОСОСЕМ CAESAR WITH CHICKEN OR SALMON	200	225/325
САЛАТ ГРЕЦЬКИЙ З СИРОМ ФЕТА GREEK SALAD WITH FETA CHEESE	200	150
САЛАТ 3 ЛОСОСЕМ ГРАВЛАКС, КРЕВЕТКАМИ ТА СИРОМ PIKOTA SALAD WITH SALMON GRAVLAX, SHRIMPS AND RICOTTA CHEESE	200	465
ТРАДИЦІЙНИЙ ОЛІВ'Є З КУРКОЮ TRADITIONAL OLIVIER WITH CHICKEN	200	165
САЛАТ З МАРИНОВАНОГО ТУНЦЯ, ПОМІДОРАМИ ЧЕРРІ ТА АВОКАДО MARINATED TUNA SALAD WITH CHERRY TOMATOES AND AVOCADO	200	430
САЛАТ ЗІ СВИНИНОЮ ТА ПЕЧЕНИМИ ОВОЧАМИ ПІД СОУСОМ SALAD WITH PORK, BAKED VEGETABLES AND SAUCE	200	235
ГАРЯЧІ ЗАКУСКИ · HOT APPETIZERS		
РУЛЕТИКИ З ТЕЛЯТИНИ, СПАРЖЕЮ, БЕКОНОМ ТА СИРОМ ROLL WITH VEAL, ASPARAGUS, BACON AND CHEESE	150/50	370
РУЛЕТИКИ ЗІ СВИНИНИ, З СИРОМ, ЯЗИКОМ ТА ГРИБНИМ СОУСОМ ROLL WITH PORK, CHEESE, TONGUE AND MUSHROOMS SAUCE	150/50	230
СВИННІ РЕБРА ЗАПЕЧЕНІ BAKED PORK RIBS	100	155
ЯЗИК ТУШКОВАНИЙ У ВЕРШКАХ TONGUE STEWED IN CREAM	200/50	410
ЗАПЕЧЕНИЙ ЛАВАШ ЗІ СВИНИНОЮ І З СИРОМ СУЛУГУНІ ТА ТОМАТАМИ BAKED LAVASH WITH PORK AND SULUGUNI CHEESE AND TOMATOES	200	195
ПЕРШІ СТРАВИ · FIRST COURSES	ВИХІД, ГР. WEIGHT, G.	ЦІНА, ГРН. PRICE, UAH
БОРЩОК BORSCHOK (UKRAINIAN BEET SOUP)	250	65
КУРЯЧИЙ БУЛЬЙОН З КУРКОЮ ТА ЛОКШИНОЮ CHICKEN BROTH WITH CHICKEN AND NOODLES	250	60
КАРПАТСЬКА ЮШКА З БІЛИХ ГРИБІВ CARPATHIANS SOUP WITH PORCINI MUSHROOMS	250	175
СЛОЙКА З КУРЯЧИМ М'ЯСОМ CHICKEN TURNOVER	50	55
МЛИНЕЦЬ З СИРОМ ТА ГРИБАМИ CREPE WITH CHEESE AND MUSHROOMS	70	65

OCHOBHI СТРАВИ ПРИГОТОВАНІ У ХОСПЕРІ MAIN DISHES COOKED IN THE JOSPER CHARCOAL OVEN

КАЧКА ЗАПЕЧЕНА З ЯБЛУКАМИ ТА ЯГІДНИМ СОУСОМ BACKED DUCK WITH APPLES AND BERRY SAUCE	1000/300/100	2030
ФІЛЕ ІНДИЧКИ ЗАПЕЧЕНЕ З СИРОМ ДОР БЛЮ BAKED TURKEY FILLET WITH DOR BLUE CHEESE	1000	1350
СТЕЙК З ЛОСОСЯ SALMON STEAK	1000	3300
СВИННА ШИНКА ЗАПЕЧЕНА ЗІ СОУСОМ ДЕМІГЛАС BAKED PORK HAM WITH DEMIGLAS SAUCE	1000	1350
ШИНКА ТЕЛЯТИНИ ЗАПЕЧЕНА ЗІ СЛИВОВИМ СОУСОМ BEEF HAM BAKED IN PLUM SAUCE	1000	1400
РУЛЕТ З ТЕЛЯТИНИ ТА ШПИНАТОМ VEAL AND SPINACH ROLL	1000	2150
РУЛЕТ ЗІ СВИНИНИ З ГРИБАМИ PORK AND MUSHROOMS ROLL	1000	1370
КУРЯЧА ТУШКА ЗАПЕЧЕНА BAKED DRESSED CHICKEN	1000	630
CIБАС ЗАПЕЧЕНИЙ BAKED SEA BASS	100	470
ДОРАДО ЗАПЕЧЕНА BAKED DORADO	100	395
ТУНЕЦЬ ЗАПЕЧЕНИЙ BAKED TUNA	100	370
ШАШЛИК З ТЕЛЯТИНИ VEAL KEBAB	100	285
ШАШЛИК ЗІ СВИНИНИ PORK KEBAB	100	160
ШАШЛИК З КУРКИ CHIKEN KEBAB	100	125

ГАРНІРИ · GARNISH	ВИХІД, ГР. WEIGHT, G.	ЦІНА, ГРН. PRICE, UAH
КАРТОПЛЯ ЗАПЕЧЕНА В ХОСПЕРІ POTATOES BAKED IN A JOSPER OVEN	200	65
КАРТОПЛЯНЕ ПЮРЕ MASHED POTATOES	200	55
КАРТОПЛЯ ФРІ FRENCH FRIES	200	90
ОВОЧІ ГРИЛЬ GRILLED VEGETABLES	200	130
ОВОЧІ ПРОВАНСАЛЬСЬКІ З ПАРМЕЗАНОМ PROVENCAL VEGETABLES WITH PARMESAN	150	140
СПАРЖА ASPARAGUS	100	270
СМАЖЕНІ ГЛИВИ ТА ПЕЧЕРИЦІ FRIED OYSTER MUSHROOMS AND CHAMPIGNONS	150	130
КУКУРУДЗА ГРИЛЬ GRILLED CORN	150	120

СОУСИ·SAUCES		
ГІРЧИЧНИЙ, БАРБЕКЮ, ЯГІДНИЙ, СИРНИЙ, ДЕМІГЛАС, ГРИБНИЙ MUSTARD, BBQ, BERRY, CHEESE, DEMIGLAS, MUSHROOMS SAUCE	100	75





Україна, 79016, м. Львів, пл. Кн. Святослава, 9

Ukraine, 79016, Lviv 9, Kniazia Sviatoslava, sq. © +38 032 233 24 75 +38 098 164 43 44

rs@soprano-terrace.com www.soprano-terrace.com